Race Date

October 05, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Kahler
Team Score (places): 22

1 1262
2 1243
3 1251
4 1249
5 1245
6 1260
7 1246
8 1275
9 1272
10 1255
11 1263
12 1281
13 1274
14 1276
15 1254
16 1279
17 1242
18 1265
19 1241
20 1273
21 1269
22 1259
23 1253
24 1264
25 1244
26 1252
27 1240
28 1258
29 1248
30 1250
31 1280

Trevor MacFarlane
Tristan Bond

Elijah Davis
Colten Cunningham
Ethan Calderon
Jakob Kreuger
Quinn Carter

Gio Russo

Joe Rieger
Vincent Gomez
Karlo Markotic
Jonathan Wilocki
Aiden Ruhlander
Nicolas Tarantino
Ben Evans

Nicolas Tomei
Senator Ballard
Austin Maslanka
Zakaria Ameeruddin
Anthony Romano
Jorge Munoz
Andrew Kirschner
Alex Ehlebracht
Angelo Marquez
Brent Bulema
Lukas Eckert
Erden Akkaya
Izaiah Jenkins
Sam Clemens
Jaxten Davis
Yovanni Villagomez

Team - Hal E Clark MS
Team Score (places): 62

1144
1150
1137
1136
1153
1147
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Ryland Mesko
Connor Molitor
John Crowley
Bryan Chandler
Gabriel Ruano
Raymond Mettert

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2022 LMSAC XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position -
6 1 1 11:
7 2 3 11:
8 5 8 12:
7 6 14 12:
7 8 22 12:
8 (9) (31) 12:
7 (10) (41) 12:
8 More Than 7 12:
8 More Than 7 13:
7 More Than 7 13:
8 More Than 7 13:
6 More Than 7 13:
8 More Than 7 14:
7 More Than 7 14:
8 More Than 7 14:
7 More Than 7 14:
8 More Than 7 15:
7 More Than 7 15:
6 More Than 7 15:
6 More Than 7 15:
6 More Than 7 15:
7 More Than 7 16:
7 More Than 7 16:
6 More Than 7 16:
8 More Than 7 17:
6 More Than 7 18:
6 More Than 7 18:
6 More Than 7 19:
6 More Than 7 19:
7 More Than 7 21:
8 More Than 7 26:

Finish Position -
8 3 3 12:
6 4 7 12:
8 14 21 12:
8 20 41 13:
7 21 62 13:
7 (26) (88) 13:

1

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:04.66

45.10
47.35
15.20
15.40
20.24
22.70
23.71
24.93
30.17
34.41
35.78
46.78
20.25
38.51
38.70
41.13
09.27
12.53
25.51
43.74
59.26
10.70
13.74
29.15
36.44
45.10
54.24
38.98
54.73
12.47
25.15

2

11:45.10

23:32.45

35:47.65

48:03.05
1:00:23.29
1:12:45.99
1:25:09.70
1:37:34.63
1:51:04.80
2:04:39.21
2:18:14.99
2:32:01.77
2:46:22.02
3:01:00.53
3:15:39.23
3:30:20.36
3:45:29.63
4:00:42.16
4:16:07.67
4:31:51.41
4:47:50.67
5:04:01.37
5:20:15.11
5:36:44.26
5:54:20.70
6:13:05.80
6:32:00.04
6:51:39.02
7:11:33.75
7:32:46.22
7:59:11.37

0:00.00
0:02.25
0:30.10
0:30.30
0:35.14
0:37.60
0:38.61
0:39.83
1:45.07
1:49.31
1:50.68
2:01.68
2:35.15
2:53.41
2:53.60
2:56.03
3:24.17
3:27.43
3:40.41
3:58.64
4:14.16
4:25.60
4:28.64
4:44.05
5:51.34
7:00.00
7:09.14
7:53.88
8:09.63
9:27.37
14:40.05

Average Time: 12:37.82

06.28 12:06.28
15.17 24:21.45
33.29 36:54.74
06.90 50:01.64
07.48 1:03:09.12
24.28 1:16:33.40

0:00.00
0:08.89
0:27.01
1:00.62
1:01.20
1:18.00
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2022 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 05, 22 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hal E Clark MS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 12:37.82
7 1141 Myles Kiechle 8 (32) (120) 13:30.98 1:30:04.38 1:24.70
8 1145 Declan Messmer 7 More Than 7 13:43.53 1:43:47.91 1:37.25
9 1148 Julian Michalski 6 More Than 7 14:38.51 1:58:26.42 2:32.23
10 1152 Oluwatoni Owolabi 8 More Than 7 14:49.43 2:13:15.85 2:43.15
11 1154 Ryder Short 8 More Than 7 14:57.14 2:28:12.99 2:50.86
12 1138 Ezekial Elders 8 More Than 7 17:00.76 2:45:13.75 4:54.48
13 1146 Colby Mestrich 7 More Than 7 17:03.51 3:02:17.26 4:57.23
Team - Grimmer Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 12:46.54
1 1093 William Bolden 7 7 7 12:18.80 12:18.80 0:00.00
2 1110 Jordan Valencia 7 12 19 12:29.29 24:48.09 0:10.49
3 1109 Nico Rivera 7 15 34 12:43.78 37:31.87 0:24.98
4 1094 Nolan Caposey 7 22 56 13:10.12 50:41.99 0:51.32
5 1091 Ben Billingsley 7 23 79 13:10.73 1:03:52.72 0:51.93
6 1100 Dennis Grigoriadis 6 (31) (110) 13:29.80 1:17:22.52 1:11.00
7 1089 , Zayd Abdulla 7 (33) (143) 13:33.28 1:30:55.80 1:14.48
8 1099 Alex Graziano 6 More Than 7 14:07.67 1:45:03.47 1:48.87
9 1097 David Dudzik 6 More Than 7 14:28.52 1:59:31.99 2:09.72
10 1108 Kane Riggs 6 More Than 7 14:41.33 2:14:13.32 2:22.53
11 1098 Vincent Gin 6 More Than 7 15:39.68 2:29:53.00 3:20.88
12 1102 Landon Hildenbrand 6 More Than 7 15:58.96 2:45:51.96 3:40.16
13 1105 Gabriel Ortega 6 More Than 7 20:02.96 3:05:54.92 7:44.16
14 1090 David Amos-Mandela 6 More Than 7 20:04.48 3:25:59.40 7:45.68
15 1095 Lucas Cook 8 More Than 7 20:29.67 3:46:29.07 8:10.87
16 1101 Johnny Grigoriadis 8 More Than 7 21:15.21 4:07:44.28 8:56.41
Team - Lowell Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 89 Average Time: 12:52.57
1 1311 Riley Hirjak 8 11 11 12:27.97 12:27.97 0:00.00
2 1305 Alvin Bassi 7 13 24 12:33.25 25:01.22 0:05.28
3 1316 Jake Meadows 6 17 41 12:55.31 37:56.53 0:27.34
4 1304 Stefan Angelkoski 8 18 59 12:57.15 50:53.68 0:29.18
5 1307 Grayson Bilhorn 6 30 89 13:29.16 1:04:22.84 1:01.19
6 1313 Aiden Jagiela 6 (34) (123) 13:45.58 1:18:08.42 1:17.61
7 1320 Nolan Uylaki 6 (35) (158) 13:48.27 1:31:56.69 1:20.30
8 1319 Colin Tripp 6 More Than 7 14:03.36 1:46:00.05 1:35.39
9 1314 Owayne Jones 7 More Than 7 14:30.38 2:00:30.43 2:02.41
10 1317 Nate Michalesko 7 More Than 7 14:32.40 2:15:02.83 2:04.43
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Race Date
October 05, 22

Bib No Name

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places): 89

11 1312 Cruz Huber
12 1323 Cody Wunsh
13 1306 Deagan Bell
Team - Munster
Team Score (places): 111

1 1398 Marcos Villanueva
2 1367 Carter Cabrera
3 1379 James Georgeon
4 1373 Liam Curran
5 1397 Carter Sproat
6 1384 Timothy Maldonado
7 1376 Evan Earnshaw
8 1369 Benjamin Castillo
9 1381 Jack Israel
10 1377 Michael Ferrante
11 1372 Liam Curran
12 1375 Logan Dumaresq
13 1392 Benjamin SCHIRZ
14 1389 Ishaan Ramaswamy
15 1385 Aidan McCauley
16 1393 Noah Schooler
17 1391 Petar Riccio
18 1387 Krish Paghadal

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 183

1193 Aiden Jensen
1180 William Alyea
1181 Sol Belloso
1185 Nathan Enstrom
1190 Abel Gandara
1188 Michael Fuentes
1196 Andrew Rhoten
1195 Alejandro Muniz
1186 Luke Ferrer
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

2022 LMSAC XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:52.57
6 More Than 7 14:55.73 2:29:58.56 2:27.76
6 More Than 7 15:40.69 2:45:39.25 3:12.72
6 More Than 7 15:56.94 3:01:36.19 3:28.97
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:08.83
6 16 16 12:47.83 12:47.83 0:00.00
6 19 35 12:59.37 25:47.20 0:11.54
6 24 59 13:10.93 38:58.13 0:23.10
6 25 84 13:20.25 52:18.38 0:32.42
6 27 111 13:25.79 1:05:44.17 0:37.96
6 (28) (139) 13:27.28 1:19:11.45 0:39.45
8 (36) (175) 13:52.30 1:33:03.75 1:04.47
7 More Than 7 14:07.30 1:47:11.05 1:19.47
6 More Than 7 14:30.27 2:01:41.32 1:42.44
6 More Than 7 14:37.36 2:16:18.68 1:49.53
6 More Than 7 15:37.48 2:31:56.16 2:49.65
8 More Than 7 15:37.51 2:47:33.67 2:49.68
8 More Than 7 16:18.51 3:03:52.18 3:30.68
6 More Than 7 16:21.47 3:20:13.65 3:33.64
6 More Than 7 16:41.73 3:36:55.38 3:53.90
6 More Than 7 18:36.44 3:55:31.82 5:48.61
5 More Than 7 19:28.69 4:15:00.51 6:40.86
6 More Than 7 20:05.19 4:35:05.70 7:17.36
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:14.34
7 29 29 13:27.75 13:27.75 0:00.00
7 37 66 13:53.49 27:21.24 0:25.74
6 38 104 14:21.26 41:42.50 0:53.51
7 39 143 14:42.95 56:25.45 1:15.20
7 40 183 14:46.27 1:11:11.72 1:18.52
6 (42) (224) 15:54.92 1:27:06.64 2:27.17
6 (43) (267) 17:42.71 1:44:49.35 4:14.96
7 More Than 7 17:52.67 2:02:42.02 4:24.92
7 More Than 7 19:01.23 2:21:43.25 5:33.48
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2022 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 05, 22 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Pierce Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1405 Matthias Cole 6 42 42 16:56.74  16:56.74 0:00.00
2 1412 Clarence Justice 7 44 86 17:59.36 34:56.10 1:02.62
3 1410 Isaiah Harvey 8 45 131 19:48.48 54:44.58 2:51.74
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